
















SR.NO. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Particulars 

Infrastructure 

Library 

Laboratory equipment's 

Teaching and Non-Teaching Salary 

Laboratory Consumable 

Maintenance And spares 

R&D 

Training and Travel 

Miscellaneous expenses PTA fund 

Alumni /PTA scholarship/ etc. 

OTHERS SPECIFY 

Total 

For D Nag pal & Co. 
:ountants 

'lace: New rdelhi 

GANGA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT 

Budget 

Alloted 

2500000 

40000 

3000000 

10000 

12400000 

350000 

180000 

45000 

450000 

7200000 

26175000 

DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT (PG) 

BUDGET UTILIZATION 

CAY (2023-24) 

Actual 

Expenses 

2281354 

39225 

2521000 

5356 

12341051 

312354 

161554 

36000 

430764 

7010679 

25139337 

BUDGET 
UTILIZED 

%AGE 

91.25 

98.06 

84.03 

53.56 

99.52 

89.24 

89.75 

80.00 

95.73 

97.37 

96.04 

~echno/0 , 

;;; 
,:: 

~ 
'~ 

Budget 
Alloted 

30()0000 

40000 

3000000 

5000 

9300000 

150000 

100000 

35000 

300000 

5000000 

20930000 

CAY m1(2022-23) 

Actual 

Expenses 

2972060 

37716 

2815952 

2486 

8749730 

128522 

80235 

28700 

254346 

4807636 

19877383 

BUDGET 
UTILIZED 

%AGE 

99.07 

94.29 

93.87 

49.72 

94.08 

85.68 

80.24 

82.00 

84.78 

96.15 

94.97 

CAY m2 (2021-22) 

BUDGET 
Budget Actual 

UTILIZED 
Alloted Expenses 

%AGE 

2900000 2803478 96.67 

15000 12385 82.57 

740000 737500 99.66 

7200000 7003028 97.26 

0 0 0.00 

12000 8379 69.83 

70000 42266 60.38 

10000 9726 97.26 

50000 42016 84.03 

2570000 2567397 99.90 

13567000 13226175 97.49 
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